
Hotels Palma Area

Hotel Link Area

Hotel Almudaina https://www.hotelalmudaina.com/en/?
utm_source=google&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=GMB&utm_co
ntent=HotelAlmudaina

Palma Center

Hotel Saratoga https://www.hotelsaratoga.com/en/?
utm_source=google&utm_medium=cpc&utm_campaign=16884572286&ut
m_term=hotel%20saratoga%20palma%20mallorca&utm_content=5929218
99482&gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo5u6BhDJARIsAAVoDWvB_H--
T_COpAc_EUcEhBsrbpiyz8vf1uN0RS-
WV4hTu2d7N4NJ4egaAiXaEALw_wcB

Palma Center 

Nakar Hotel https://nakarhotel.com/?
gad_source=6&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo5u6BhDJARIsAAVoDWs9EjrZcwbHKjpfPzf
0X1xxoEQjrD5tz1vzPJb3C0hUytXH0c2W7HcaArczEALw_wcB

Palma Center

Hotel Cappuccino https://www.hotelcappuccino.com/en Palma Center

AC Ciudad Palma https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/pmima-ac-hotel-ciutat-de-palma/
overview/?scid=f2ae0541-1279-4f24-b197-a979c79310b0

Palma

Hotel Mirador https://www.hotelmirador.es/en/?
utm_source=google&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=GMB&utm_co
ntent=HotelMirador

Palma

Protur Naisa Palma https://protur-hotels.com/hoteles-en-mallorca/protur-naisa-palma Palma

Barcelo Illetas Albatros https://www.barcelo.com/es-es/barcelo-illetas-albatros/?esl-k=google-ads|
ng|c395566826838|me|kbarcelo%20illetas%20albatros|p|t|dc|
a78086901730|
g8015826394&id_hotel_sem=7373&mpid=default&gad_source=1&gclid=Cj
0KCQiAo5u6BhDJARIsAAVoDWsIaBeXHVHdImhkkJDpENU5a08h5vNAt2Y
9pPXmhXlYeP9UefpUUcsaArRUEALw_wcB

Illetas 

Melia Palma Marina https://www.melia.com/en/hotels/spain/majorca/melia-palma-marina?
utm_medium=organic&utm_source=directories&utm_campaign=google&ut
m_content=0738

Palma

Hotel Can Bordoy https://www.canbordoy.com/?
gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo5u6BhDJARIsAAVoDWsSPOQapz-D-
rFLpmodjU3wSww3FFa8L7trRmOXXfNR32oJ563svqYaAr_kEALw_wcB

Palma

Hotel Es Prinzip https://www.esprincep.com/es?
gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo5u6BhDJARIsAAVoDWtyCF6rx1Nz2b1Bae
__kgGS91TJaO906jJhCII3unNex8VZ7_mFKucaAgnxEALw_wcB

Palma

Melia Palma Bay https://www.melia.com/en/hotels/spain/majorca/melia-palma-bay?
utm_campaign=google&utm_content=0783&utm_medium=organic&utm_so
urce=directories

Palma

Hotel

Tabelle 1

1

https://www.hotelalmudaina.com/en/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=GMB&utm_content=HotelAlmudaina
https://www.hotelsaratoga.com/en/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=cpc&utm_campaign=16884572286&utm_term=hotel%20saratoga%20palma%20mallorca&utm_content=592921899482&gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo5u6BhDJARIsAAVoDWvB_H--T_COpAc_EUcEhBsrbpiyz8vf1uN0RS-WV4hTu2d7N4NJ4egaAiXaEALw_wcB
https://nakarhotel.com/?gad_source=6&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo5u6BhDJARIsAAVoDWs9EjrZcwbHKjpfPzf0X1xxoEQjrD5tz1vzPJb3C0hUytXH0c2W7HcaArczEALw_wcB
https://www.hotelcappuccino.com/en
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/pmima-ac-hotel-ciutat-de-palma/overview/?scid=f2ae0541-1279-4f24-b197-a979c79310b0
https://www.hotelmirador.es/en/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=GMB&utm_content=HotelMirador
https://protur-hotels.com/hoteles-en-mallorca/protur-naisa-palma
https://www.barcelo.com/es-es/barcelo-illetas-albatros/?esl-k=google-ads%7Cng%7Cc395566826838%7Cme%7Ckbarcelo%2520illetas%2520albatros%7Cp%7Ct%7Cdc%7Ca78086901730%7Cg8015826394&id_hotel_sem=7373&mpid=default&gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo5u6BhDJARIsAAVoDWsIaBeXHVHdImhkkJDpENU5a08h5vNAt2Y9pPXmhXlYeP9UefpUUcsaArRUEALw_wcB
https://www.melia.com/en/hotels/spain/majorca/melia-palma-marina?utm_medium=organic&utm_source=directories&utm_campaign=google&utm_content=0738
https://www.canbordoy.com/?gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo5u6BhDJARIsAAVoDWsSPOQapz-D-rFLpmodjU3wSww3FFa8L7trRmOXXfNR32oJ563svqYaAr_kEALw_wcB
https://www.esprincep.com/es?gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo5u6BhDJARIsAAVoDWtyCF6rx1Nz2b1Bae__kgGS91TJaO906jJhCII3unNex8VZ7_mFKucaAgnxEALw_wcB
https://www.melia.com/en/hotels/spain/majorca/melia-palma-bay?utm_campaign=google&utm_content=0783&utm_medium=organic&utm_source=directories


4


